
Vehicle History Report™ US $39.99

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 2/14/24 at
9:02:51 AM (CST). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.
Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Owner 1 Owner 2

Damage Brands
Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon

Guaranteed
No Problem

Guaranteed
No Problem

Odometer Brands
Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits

Guaranteed
No Problem

Guaranteed
No Problem

Minor to moderate damage

MINOR MODERATE SEVERE

15  Service history records

2  Previous owners

Personal lease vehicle

100,337  Last reported odometer reading

2017 FORD FUSION
ENERGI SE LUXURY
VIN: 3FA6P0PU7HR121592
SEDAN 4 DR
2.0L I4 F DOHC 16V
HYBRID
FRONT WHEEL DRIVE
Original Window Sticker

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owner 1 Owner 2

Year purchased 2017 2020

Type of owner Personal lease Personal lease

Estimated length of ownership 3 yrs. 4 mo. 3 yrs. 5 mo.

Owned in the following states/provinces
New Jersey,

New York
New York, New

Jersey

Estimated miles driven per year 12,894/yr 18,425/yr

Last reported odometer reading 43,437 100,337

http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/6n--mXqnog-8c0Y7DMlJ2eqZ4e7Jvr_2E2vhZ87GFfdIW_E7Ul55MKw53KsuPgOqO-stQzTvFY2XAAHMK6yqbNGm-BEKbOB1YEBjCN07H41oz4c8ySvoUMtlLcvWhNz_k5y-wWA1PCdk-fwIYChV06Mp6GD3AIOww5OTxHP51y-NbTvIcRkOWYYuD9fFDTJElpSwZYB2nG5cl0bgkYU-HT_Ab1k3rTUrApzGA72cAEmf-VbQ9_k557Bti0D8NysVV7FtAfLD-xgBYX55rKCIgiHzshpFe9fMEpM8B-SQJw0sZleEeIV7ymbJ1lS5-A_RdCfownTAAEt0WolExnSyrIAwkbNVrjdWfE22KjWdu0YKS6DnQXfqlYHN3OJT408r0POMEPhoobRtneKdqXFQpns0.cfx


GUARANTEED - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state
Department of Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were
reported by a DMV and not included in this report, you may qualify.
View Terms | View Certificate

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owner 1 Owner 2

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage
CARFAX recommends that you have this vehicle
inspected by a collision repair specialist.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage
Damage reported: 06/30/2017 and 12/26/2023. Accident
reported: 12/25/2019.

Accident
Reported

Damage
Reported

Manufacturer Recall
A current list of recalls is available at Ford Motor
Company.

No Recalls
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

Basic Warranty
Original warranty estimated to have expired.

Warranty
Expired

Warranty
Expired

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2017

Low mileage! This owner drove less
than the industry average of 15,000
miles per year.

Personal Lease
Vehicle

12,894 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

Not Reported Ford Motor Company Vehicle manufactured and shipped to
original dealer

https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions
http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/5bFGYmgVQhVnzNOjJHQlR371HcsBZqGuY10RLReKLnNGfZZz5wjNK4j6jApCyKvUT1hcjGM7_oK_qxDr88eQ2T_YtpY8qcRbnucWSsLoAevHppamrNT4XG6t3fJKLvZo1nFlDLE3OEloOD1jsP-jxvZ_3TX7Is3nacsSPcmZIEuNmNSHK6ddiEPMMBkMzA5eAUPz_Zf_xcDJWMGixHffciWj63yInTXbpie6zo8RrEgYFOqsQDgIUioiwhc_DnvbGd-0yqZaSLDoKZdlNJq0If3BNNhHHZbvX7A3mb4R52kZAcL3qhG7RQxFTWjUvCorr3pANEcuiSBgqm-5GDBG9Ieh01r6hJjqfEwyO1QLf7NI54-rWoOyEX-oHVktK3HfdZDbOh7zuTTVqidztMoxkbTErhwTBWw.cfx


Original Window Sticker

05/19/2016 All American Ford of
Paramus
PARAMUS, NJ
201-262-4900
allamericanford.net

4.6 / 5.0
422 Verified Reviews

4,682 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle offered for sale

06/10/2016 11 All American Ford of
Paramus
PARAMUS, NJ
201-262-4900
allamericanford.net

4.6 / 5.0
422 Verified Reviews

4,682 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Pre-delivery inspection completed

11/23/2016 12 All American Ford of
Paramus
PARAMUS, NJ
201-262-4900
allamericanford.net

4.6 / 5.0
422 Verified Reviews

4,682 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced

01/04/2017 83 All American Ford Point
Pleasant
Point Pleasant Boro, NJ
732-892-4200
allamericanfordinpointple
asant.com

4.5 / 5.0
271 Verified Reviews

2,746 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle offered for sale

01/04/2017 All American Ford Point
Pleasant
Point Pleasant, NJ
732-451-7003
allamericaninpointpleasa
nt.com

4.5 / 5.0
271 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Pre-delivery inspection completed

-

-

https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/UNlg-QwjulwqfPbUSvQYTWvjnQyuWIbG7wRTt2b9prgsiixyJCq_5LhBcJDP0RyewE5w_80AQo-_4HemrU01c17W68xvzB89LBhEPKFqqj0akt3N4rYx05BzpCCoKL7G6_Fjm2YIGfKw_kdVnkh0uBoXbSV1u14Qil5s1JlmNe7_QHhv7nuvBP6ElkredJLE6TqjNfviZBbGUjTWhVQOhwPiMyCBnfN1h9abzoWG_HsUxCqfBuAeKUjTXoP-PdeDWRGMXh55iGhhyWw_0sdhVdQ5aL3UGf2-O03j7xFLv8zNHoqUJxi2eN90P7EKL94P87ApuEvmee33UNXPoEt3Sou7JXDv6YqS9hbT19NDb4DyDx1jvejQl_UmoOWT0YtyCcOavnADfgOd4N7tK1vd4R_5hySxqdw.cfx


2,746 Customer
Favorites

01/14/2017 All American Ford Point
Pleasant
Point Pleasant Boro, NJ
732-892-4200
allamericanfordinpointple
asant.com

4.5 / 5.0
271 Verified Reviews

2,746 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle sold

01/14/2017 All American Ford Point
Pleasant
Point Pleasant, NJ
732-451-7003
allamericaninpointpleasa
nt.com

4.5 / 5.0
271 Verified Reviews

2,746 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Battery replaced
Battery/charging system checked

01/14/2017 Warrantech Automotive,
Inc.
Toms River, NJ
warrantech.com

Service contract issued

01/25/2017 New Jersey
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Toms River, NJ
Title #GD20170251429

Title issued or updated
Registration issued or renewed
First owner reported
Titled or registered as personal lease
vehicle
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as White

03/23/2017 New Jersey
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Toms River, NJ

Registration issued or renewed
Registration updated when owner
moved the vehicle to a new location
Vehicle color noted as White

04/24/2017 Celebrity Ford of Toms
River
Toms River, NJ
732-349-2240
celebrityfordoftomsriver.c
om

4.5 / 5.0
97 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Recommended maintenance
performed
Maintenance inspection completed
Brakes checked
Battery/charging system checked
Body electrical system checked
Electrical system checked

-
-

-
-
-

-
-

-

-

-

-
-
-
-
-



4,481 Customer
Favorites

Engine/powertrain computer/module
checked
Tire condition and pressure checked

04/24/2017 3,566 New Jersey
Service Facility

Mechanical issue reported
Vehicle towed

06/30/2017 Damage Report Damage reported: minor damage
Damage to rear
Damage to front

CARFAX HAS THE MOST
ACCIDENT & DAMAGE
INFORMATION

Damage Severity Scale

MINOR MODERATE SEVERE

10/09/2017 12,097 All American Ford Point
Pleasant
Point Pleasant, NJ
732-451-7003
allamericaninpointpleasa
nt.com

4.5 / 5.0
271 Verified Reviews

2,746 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Service contract claim
Maintenance inspection completed
Battery/charging system checked
Fluids checked
Oil and filter changed
Air filter checked
Brakes checked
Tire condition and pressure checked

11/17/2017 New Jersey
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Toms River, NJ

Registration issued or renewed
Registration updated when owner
moved the vehicle to a new location
Vehicle color noted as White

04/07/2018 19,226 Warrantech Automotive,
Inc.

Service contract claim
Vehicle serviced

-

-

-

-
-

Damage Location

FRONT

LEFT RIGHT

REAR

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

-

-

-



warrantech.com

04/19/2018 All American Ford Point
Pleasant
Point Pleasant, NJ
732-451-7003
allamericaninpointpleasa
nt.com

4.5 / 5.0
271 Verified Reviews

2,746 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Battery/charging system checked
Brakes checked
Air filter checked
Fluids checked
Oil and filter changed
Tires rotated
Tire condition and pressure checked

05/23/2018 20,838 All American Ford Point
Pleasant
Point Pleasant, NJ
732-451-7003
allamericaninpointpleasa
nt.com

4.5 / 5.0
271 Verified Reviews

2,746 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Battery/charging system checked
Air filter checked
Brakes checked
Fluids checked
Tire condition and pressure checked

06/13/2018 Ford Motor Company Manufacturer Customer Satisfaction
Program issued
Program #18M02 CALIFORNIA
EMISSION WARRANTY PARTS
COVERAGE

Locate an authorized Ford or Lincoln
dealer or call 866-436-7332 to obtain
more information

06/14/2018 Ford Motor Company Manufacturer Customer Satisfaction
Program issued
Program #18L02 CALIFORNIA
EMISSION WARRANTY PARTS
COVERAGE

Locate an authorized Ford or Lincoln
dealer or call 866-436-7332 to obtain
more information

10/27/2018 27,581 All American Ford Point
Pleasant
Point Pleasant, NJ
732-451-7003
allamericaninpointpleasa
nt.com

4.5 / 5.0
271 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Service contract claim
Battery/charging system checked
Brakes checked
Tire condition and pressure checked
Oil and filter changed
Tires rotated

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

-
-
-
-
-
-

-

-

-
-
-
-
-
-

https://www.ford.com/dealerships/
https://www.ford.com/dealerships/
https://www.ford.com/dealerships/
https://www.ford.com/dealerships/


2,746 Customer
Favorites

03/18/2019 New Jersey
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Lakewood, NJ

Registration issued or renewed
Registration updated when owner
moved the vehicle to a new location
Vehicle color noted as White

04/27/2019 34,000 Warrantech Automotive,
Inc.
warrantech.com

Service contract claim
Vehicle serviced

05/08/2019 34,699 All American Ford Point
Pleasant
Point Pleasant, NJ
732-451-7003
allamericaninpointpleasa
nt.com

4.5 / 5.0
271 Verified Reviews

2,746 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Battery/charging system checked
Air filter checked
Brakes checked
Fluids checked
Oil and filter changed
Tire condition and pressure checked

12/25/2019 Damage Report Accident reported: minor damage with
another motor vehicle
Damage to rear

CARFAX HAS THE MOST
ACCIDENT & DAMAGE
INFORMATION

Damage Severity Scale

MINOR MODERATE SEVERE

05/27/2020 43,029 Auto Auction Vehicle sold

-

-

-

-
-
-
-
-
-
-

-

Damage Location

FRONT

LEFT RIGHT

REAR



Millions of used vehicles are bought and sold at
auction every year.

06/04/2020 43,032 Queensbury Auto Mall,
Inc.
Queensbury, NY

4.5 / 5.0
12 Verified Reviews

2 Customer Favorites

Vehicle offered for sale

08/03/2020 43,437 New York
Inspection Station

Passed safety inspection
Passed emissions inspection

08/05/2020 New York
Motor Vehicle Dept.
South Glens Falls, NY

Registration issued or renewed
Passed safety inspection

Owner 2
Purchased: 2020

Personal Lease
Vehicle

18,425 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

08/25/2020 New York
Motor Vehicle Dept.
South Glens Falls, NY

Title issued or updated
New owner reported
Loan or lien reported

09/17/2020 New Jersey
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Toms River, NJ

Registration issued or renewed
Titled or registered as personal lease
vehicle
Vehicle color noted as White

09/21/2020 Inspection Co. Inspection performed

09/23/2020 44,000 Queensbury Auto Mall,
Inc.
Queensbury, NY
518-792-9800
queensburyautomall.com

4.5 / 5.0
12 Verified Reviews

2 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced

12/12/2020 New York
Motor Vehicle Dept.
South Glens Falls, NY

Registration issued or renewed
Titled or registered as personal lease
vehicle
Passed safety inspection

09/01/2021 68,311 New York Passed safety inspection

-

-

-
-

-

-

-

-



Inspection Station Passed emissions inspection

09/02/2021 Nemer Chrysler Jeep
Dodge Ram of Saratoga
Saratoga Springs, NY
518-584-2121
nemerchryslerjeepdodger
amofsaratoga.com

4.5 / 5.0
135 Verified Reviews

2,288 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Safety inspection performed
Emissions inspection performed

10/01/2022 81,025 Nemer Ford
Queensbury, NY
518-798-8834
nemerford.com

4.4 / 5.0
86 Verified Reviews

1,745 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Battery/charging system checked
Fluids checked
Oil and filter changed
Tire condition and pressure checked
Tire(s) balanced
Two tires mounted
Two tires balanced
Tire(s) mounted
Brakes checked
Emissions or safety inspection
performed

10/01/2022 New York
Inspection Station

Passed safety inspection
Passed emissions inspection

01/07/2023 New York
Motor Vehicle Dept.
South Glens Falls, NY

Registration issued or renewed
Titled or registered as personal lease
vehicle
Passed safety inspection

10/14/2023 100,337 New York
Inspection Station

Passed safety inspection
Passed emissions inspection

12/26/2023 Damage Report Damage reported: minor to moderate
damage
Damage to front

Damage Severity Scale

MINOR MODERATE SEVERE

-

-
-

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

-

-

-

-

-

Damage Location

FRONT



CARFAX HAS THE MOST
ACCIDENT & DAMAGE
INFORMATION

Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com. Dealers or
Subscribers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfaxonline.com.

Glossary

Accident Indicator
CARFAX receives information about accidents in all 50 states, the District of Columbia and Canada.

Not every accident is reported to CARFAX. As details about the accident become available, those additional details
are added to the CARFAX Vehicle History Report. CARFAX recommends that you have this vehicle inspected by a
qualified mechanic.

According to the National Safety Council, Injury Facts, 2021 edition, 5% of the 276 million registered
vehicles in the U.S. were involved in an accident in 2019. Over 77% of these were considered minor or
moderate.
This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as
of 2/14/24 at 9:02:51 AM (CST). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have
been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test
drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

Damage Indicator
Damage can be a result of many different types of events. Examples include contact with objects (other cars, trees,
traffic signs, road debris, etc), vandalism, or weather-related events. Not every damage event is reported to CARFAX.
As details about the damage event become available, those additional details are added to the CARFAX Vehicle
History Report. CARFAX recommends that you have this vehicle inspected by a qualified mechanic.

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as
of 2/14/24 at 9:02:51 AM (CST). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have
been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test
drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

Damage Severity

LEFT RIGHT

REAR

http://www.carfax.com/help
http://www.carfaxonline.com/


Damage events result in one of the following severity levels:

Minor: Generally, minor damage is cosmetic (including dents or scratches), may only require
reconditioning, and typically does not compromise a vehicle's operation and/or safety.
Moderate: Moderate damage may affect multiple components of the vehicle and may impair the
vehicle's operation and/or safety.
Severe: Severe damage usually affects multiple components of the vehicle and is likely to compromise
the vehicle's operation and/or safety.

CARFAX recommends getting a pre-purchase inspection at a certified collision repair facility.
First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.
Ford or Lincoln Mercury Recall
The Ford Motor Company provides CARFAX with Field Service Action and recall information regarding safety,
compliance and emissions programs announced since 2000 for a specific vehicle. For complete information
regarding programs or concerns about this vehicle, please contact a local Ford or Lincoln Mercury Dealer.
New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor
Vehicles.

Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions
represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes
all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled
solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in
the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please
consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.
Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or
registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a registration
and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.
© 2024 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
2/14/24 9:02:51 AM (CST)

I have reviewed and received a copy of the CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2017 FORD FUSION
ENERGI vehicle (VIN: 3FA6P0PU7HR121592), which is based on information supplied to CARFAX and
available as of 2/14/24 at 10:02 AM (EST).

Customer Signature Date Dealer Signature Date

http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
http://www.carfax.com/company/about



